THE FOLLOWING VENUES ARE AVAILABLE

TO SUIT VARIOUS AGENDAS AND GROUP SIZES

EVENT & MEETING ROOM FLOOR PLANS
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Complement your meeting by selecting just the right venue for
your agenda and group size. Browse through our offerings, then
contact us to reserve the room that best meets your needs.

CAPACITIES &

DIMENSIONS

Grand Ballroom
Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom A&B
Ballroom B&C

Beijing room

Tianjin room

Xian Room

Tianjin & Xian room
Shanghai room
Guangzhou room
Shanghai & Guangzhou rooms
Magnolia room
Jasmine room

Lily room

Jasmine & Lily rooms
Orchid room

Lotus room

Orchid & Lotus rooms
Penthouse Suite I
Penthouse Suite II
Penthouse Suite III
Penthouse Suite I&II
Penthouse Suite IT&III
Penthouse Suite I&II&IIL
Boardroom

Galerie Shanghai

CLASSROOM
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120
80
160
160
33
21
21
42
33
21

50
45
36
80
20
20
40
15
28
15
40
40
70

80
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150
100
300
300
40
24
20
60
40
20
70
70
50
50
120
30
30
60
20
42
20
60
60
90

100

200
200
22
16(one table)
12
48
22
12
48
70
48
48
100
20
20
40
14
30
20
40
40
60

80

BOARDROOM

60
50

28

16
30
28
16
30
30
25
25
46
10
10
20
12
24
12
36
36
46
18
44

COCKTAIL

70
80
30
30
100
20
20
40
10
30
10
50
50
80

100

U-SHAPED

50(double)
70(double)
50(double)
110(double)
110(double)

20

20

20

26

20

20

26

34

24

24

46

12

12

24

12

20

12

32

32

40

40

DIMENSIONS
(LXxWxH)M

30.3x14x6
9x14x6
12x14x6
9x14%x6
21.3x14.3x6
21.3x14.3x6
8x8x2.7
6x8x%x2.7
5x8x2.7
11x8x2.7
8x8x2.5
5x8x%2.5
13x8x2.5
10x15x3
7x11x3
6x12x3
7.8X19x%3
5x6x%3.2
6x6X%3.2
11x6x3.2
6.5%5.8%2.5
8.5x5.8x2.5
7.5%5.8%2.5
15%5.8%2.5
16x5.8%2.5
23%x5.8%x2.5
9.6x6x%x2.5
24x8x2.5

AREA SQ.M

104
150
77
72
149
30
36
66
38
50
44
88
93
132
58
192



